Part#: PM2B013HQ1R1000 Manufacturers: JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description: CONN PLUG SATA R/A 13POS T/H In Stock: 4548
RFQ
Part#: PM25S-024-M2.6 Manufacturers: NMB Technologies Corp.
Description: STEPPER MOTOR PM TAPPED M2.6 In Stock: 2489
RFQ
Part#: PM25CLB120 Manufacturers: Powerex, Inc.
Description: MOD IPM L-SER 6PAC 1200V 25A In Stock: 4152
RFQ
Part#: PM25RSB120 Manufacturers: Powerex, Inc.
Description: MOD IPM 7PAC 1200V 25A In Stock: 5999
RFQ
Part#: PM28B0625 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: FERRITE 120OHM HINGED 7.90MM In Stock: 7954
RFQ
Part#: PM2H25-M Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE MOUNT PUSH MOUNT In Stock: 255313
RFQ
Part#: PM25RL1A120 Manufacturers: Powerex, Inc.
Description: MOD IPM 7-PAC L1 25A 1200V In Stock: 588
RFQ
Part#: PM25RSK120 Manufacturers: Powerex, Inc.
Description: MOD IPM 7PAC 1200V 25A In Stock: 4551
RFQ
Part#: PM2B013HS1R1000 Manufacturers: JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description: CONN PLUG SATA R/A 13POS T/H In Stock: 4653
RFQ
Part#: PM28B3375 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: FERRITE 140OHM HINGED 4.80MM In Stock: 10424
RFQ
Part#: PM28B0736 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: FERRITE 176OHM HINGED 10.90MM In Stock: 5441
RFQ
Part#: PM2B013HS2R1000 Manufacturers: JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description: CONN PLUG SATA R/A 13POS T/H In Stock: 73898
RFQ
Part#: PM25L-024-HHC5 Manufacturers: NMB Technologies Corp.
Description: STEPPER MOTOR PM BIPOLAR 24V In Stock: 3186
RFQ
Part#: PM28B1625 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: FERRITE 225OHM HINGED 7.90MM In Stock: 7174
RFQ
Part#: PM25RL1C120 Manufacturers: Powerex, Inc.
Description: MOD IPM 7-PAC L1 25A 1200V In Stock: 723
RFQ
Part#: PM25RLA120 Manufacturers: Powerex, Inc.
Description: MOD IPM L-SER 7PAC 1200V 25A In Stock: 5902
RFQ
Part#: PM2H25-C Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: PUSH MNT In Stock: 130640
RFQ
Part#: PM28B0686 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: FERRITE 196OHM HINGED 9.50MM In Stock: 6201
RFQ
Part#: PM25RLB120 Manufacturers: Powerex, Inc.
Description: MOD IPM L-SER 7PAC 1200V 25A In Stock: 5109
RFQ
Part#: PM25RL1B120 Manufacturers: Powerex, Inc.
Description: MOD IPM 7-PAC L1 25A 1200V In Stock: 4853
RFQ
PM25S-048-HHC4
Part Number PM25S-048-HHC4
Manufacturer NMB Technologies Corp.
Description STEPPER MOTOR PM BIPOLAR 24V
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 3194 pcs
Product Photo PM25S-048-HHC4.jpg
Category Motors, Solenoids, Driver Boards/Modules
Weight -
Voltage - Rated 24VDC
Type Permanent Magnet
Torque - Holding (oz-in / mNm) 3.5 / 25
Termination Style Wire Leads
Steps per Revolution 48
Step Angle 7.5°
Size / Dimension Round - 0.984" Dia (25.00mm)
Series PM
Rotor Inertia -
Other Names
P14338
PM25S-048-HHC4B
PM25S048HHC4
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Hole Spacing 1.260" (32.00mm)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Length - Shaft and Bearing 0.394" (10.00mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Round Shaft
Diameter - Shaft 0.079" (2.00mm)
Detailed Description Bipolar Stepper Motor 600mA 24VDC
Current Rating 600mA
Coil Type Bipolar
Coil Resistance 16 Ohms
Approvals -
Accuracy -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all NMB Technologies Corp. series electronic components. We have 3194 pieces of NMB Technologies Corp. PM25S-
048-HHC4 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for PM25S-048-HHC4
PM25S-048-HHC4 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PM25S-048-HHC4 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PM25S-048-HHC4 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
NMB Technologies Corp. Hong Kong
STEPPER MOTOR PM BIPOLAR 24V DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PM25S-048-HHC4
PM Motor Selection Guide
PM Series Drive Circuitry, Wiring
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com